Unique
solutions
DLS Plus VAV
23°
18°
24°
20°
22°

Duct Frame profile for grille 400mm 7ACVF0553
Duct Frame profile for grille 500mm 7ACVF0554
How to order
q �The indoor and outdoor unit are standards Flexy
Match.
q �For each installation need to select first the
damper type, round or rectangular.
q �The main controller is identical except the set up
that done during the installation.
q Possibility to mix round and rectangular damper.
q �Once damper type selected order the grills,
by pass damper and the controller follow
the below tables.
23°
18°
24°
20°
22°
[ BY PASS DAMPER OPERATION ]
Acc. Reference Photo Description
Additional accessory
required
Function
RCW2 7ACEL1212 Wired group control.
- Control up to 32 Indoor unit as a group or individualy.
- Option to set up to 15 group zones.
- Option to set timer (daily and weekly), mode, fan speed and swing.
RCL 7ACEL1447
Simple wired remote
control.
CBI-B P/N7ACEL1616
Simple functions as: ON/OFF, operating MODE, temperature UP and DOWN, fan
speed selection and room temperature.
CBI-B 7ACEL1616
Communication
interface board
Heating model only
option.
Kit is including cables.
- RS485, RCW2, RCL remote controls.
- 1 dry contact input (selecting by dip switches).
- Alarm status output (12V DC).
- ON/OFF status output (12V DC).
DLS
dls+vav
Ducted MEDIUM STATIC PRESSURE
MONO & PREMIUM MULTI
Monosplit DCI
PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
 �Quiet operation by using special aerodyna-
mic centrefugal fan.